
JoSAA Round 3 Cutoff Ranks 2023 for IIIT Ranchi

Institute Academic Program Name Qu
ota

Seat
Type

Gender Op
eni
ng
Ra
nk

Cl
osi
ng
Ra
nk

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Ne
utral

252
15

31
16
2

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

133
7

15
27

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI EWS Gender-Ne
utral

496
1

50
88

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Ne
utral

893
0

12
07
5

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

844 84
4

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI SC Gender-Ne
utral

479
8

72
32

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI SC
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

183 18
3

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI ST Gender-Ne
utral

316
5

39
71

Indian Institute of
Information

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data

AI OPEN Gender-Ne
utral

259
51

30
44
6



Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data
Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

AI OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

150
0

15
00

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data
Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

AI EWS Gender-Ne
utral

495
7

49
66

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data
Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Ne
utral

854
9

11
95
6

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data
Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

AI SC Gender-Ne
utral

574
8

69
34

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data
Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

AI ST Gender-Ne
utral

396
6

40
27

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Ne
utral

314
18

38
21
4

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

161
7

16
17

Indian Institute of
Information

Electronics and
Communication Engineering

AI EWS Gender-Ne
utral

601
6

63
43



Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Ne
utral

121
06

15
36
3

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI SC Gender-Ne
utral

819
4

94
98

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI ST Gender-Ne
utral

418
2

45
53

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(with Specialization of
Embedded Systems and
Internet of Things) (4 Years,
B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

AI OPEN Gender-Ne
utral

342
50

37
66
9

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(with Specialization of
Embedded Systems and
Internet of Things) (4 Years,
B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

AI EWS Gender-Ne
utral

602
5

62
79

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(with Specialization of
Embedded Systems and
Internet of Things) (4 Years,
B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Ne
utral

124
40

14
75
1

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(with Specialization of
Embedded Systems and
Internet of Things) (4 Years,
B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

AI SC Gender-Ne
utral

760
8

94
35

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(with Specialization of
Embedded Systems and

AI ST Gender-Ne
utral

446
0

45
61



Internet of Things) (4 Years,
B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))


